Accession Number: A-2018-04

Record Group #

Division: Administration

Sub-Division Board of Trustees
Department: Academic Affairs Committee
Title: Honorary Degree Recipients
Date span: 1974-

Physical description: Print 0.25 linear ft. (1 12%x10%ax2Y%2 box)

Restrictions on access: Unrestricted access if accompanied by the University Archivist
or the Archivist’s designee.

Terms governing use and reproduction: Special restrictions apply. May be removed
from the Archives Room for photocopying in the library but may not be removed from
the Library building.

Location: Archives Room B Row 1 Section 1 Shelf 1

Related collection in other repositories:

Description: Mainly correspondence from and to individuals who submit letters

recommending names for consideration in awarding honorary degrees. Included also are
in-house suggested guidelines for the awarding of honorary degrees.

Arrangement: Chronological

Box Folder
1 1974
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1983
1984
1985
1986

—_——TSQ "o 00T



