Accession Number:	A-2018-04
Record Group #	
Division:	Administration
Sub-Division	Board of Trustees
Department:	Academic Affairs Committee
Title:	Honorary Degree Recipients
Date span:	1974-

Physical description: Print 0.25 linear ft. (1 12¹/₄x10¹/₄x2¹/₂ box)

Restrictions on access: Unrestricted access if accompanied by the University Archivist or the Archivist's designee.

Terms governing use and reproduction: Special restrictions apply. May be removed from the Archives Room for photocopying in the library but may not be removed from the Library building.

Location: Archives Room B Row 1 Section 1 Shelf 1

Related collection in other repositories:

Description: Mainly correspondence from and to individuals who submit letters recommending names for consideration in awarding honorary degrees. Included also are in-house suggested guidelines for the awarding of honorary degrees.

Arrangement: Chronological

Box	Folder	
1	a	1974
	b	1976
	c	1977
	d	1978
	e	1979
	f	1980
	g	1983
	h	1984
	i	1985
	j	1986